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Beaver Airport 
Jason Brown                      435-438-2451 

Airport Manager/City Manager       435-421-1008 

60 West Center, P.O. Box 271           (E-mail) 

jbrown@beaverutah.net 

Beaver, UT 84713       

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

    

Blanding Municipal Airport 
Bret Hosler         435-678-2791 ext 307 

Airport Manager/Community Development Director    (Cell)   435-459-1214 

50 West 100 South 

Blanding, UT 84511                                                      (E-mail) bhosler@blanding-ut.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers  

 

Bluff Municipal Airport 
Kelly Pehrson          435-587-3225 

San Juan County      

P.O. Box 9  

Monticello, UT 84535              (E-mail) kpehrson@sanjuancounty.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Bountiful Skypark  
Steve Durtschi                 (Office) 801-298-5970 

Airport Manager                    (Cell) 801-678-1293 

1887 South 1800 West Box 2 

Woods Cross, UT 84087                            steve.durtschi185@gmail.com           

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Brigham City Airport 
Tyler Pugsley - Public Works Director             435-734-6600 (Office)     

20 North Main       

P.O. Box 1005      (E-mail) tpugsley@brighamcity.utah.gov 

Brigham City, UT 84302 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Airport Listing  (updated 12/19/16) 

2 

 

 

Bryce Canyon Airport 
Greg Pollock          435-834-5239 

Airport Manager                  (Home) 435-679-8684 

450 North Airport Road 

P.O. Box 640037                  

Bryce, UT 84764           (E-mail) bcairport@scinternet.net 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Cedar City Airport 
Jeremy Valgardson (Airport Manager) (Office) 435-867-9408  (Cell) 435-868-8759 

Ryan Hancock  (City Council)      

2560 West Aviation Way 

Cedar City, UT 84720                  (E-mail) vjeremy@cedarcity.org 

 

Engineer of Record : Jviation (Engineering) / GDA (Planning) 

 

Delta Municipal Airport 
Dent Kirkland (Airport Manager)  (Office) 435-864-2759  (Cell) 435-979-0466 

76 North 200 West        

Delta, UT 84624-9440        (E-mail) dkirkland@delta.utah.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: ADG Engineers 

 

Duchesne Municipal Airport 
Richard Ivie (Airport Manager)        (Cell) 435-733-0301 

RoJean Rowley (Mayor)        435-738-2464 

P.O. Box 974 

Duchesne, UT 84021             (E-mail) duchesne@ubtanet.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Dutch John Airport 
Brian Raymond        435-784-3218 ext 134 

County Economic Development Director          (Cell) 435-880-7550 

95 North 1
st
 West 

P.O. Box 219                        

Manila, UT 84046            (E-mail) braymond@daggettcounty.org 

 

Engineer of Record:  CIVCO Engineers 

   Bret Reynolds  435-789-5448  bretreynolds@civcoengineering.com 
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Escalante Municipal Airport 
Greg Allen (Airport Manager)                  iamgregallen@yahoo.com  

Jerry Taylor (Mayor)               (City) 435-826-4644             

P.O. Box 189           (Greg) 435-616-4002   

Escalante, UT 84726       (E-mail) jtaylor@jtsteel.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Fillmore Airport 
Yvonne Hancock (Airport Manager)       435-253-0919 

Marlene Cummings (City Recorder)       435-743-5233 

75 West Center St.      marlene@fillmorecity.org 

Fillmore, UT 84631      (E-mail) recorder@fillmorecity.org 

 

Engineer of Record: ADG Engineers 

 

Glen Canyon National Recreation Area - Bullfrog Basin Airport 
Christopher Thompson        435-684-7430 

Maintenance Supervisor 

P.O. Box 1507 

Page, AZ 86040         (E-mail) christopher_thompson@nps.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: n / a  

 

Green River Airport 
Conae Black (City Recorder)          435-564-3448 Ext 2 

P.O. Box 620                   

Green River, UT 84525     (E-mail) cblack@greenriverutah.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Halls Crossing - Cal Black Memorial Airport 

David Kimmerlee (FBO At Airport)            Airport: (435) 684-2419  

Kelly Pehrson   (County Contact)                Office: 435-587-3225           

San Juan County              (E-mail) kpehrson@sanjuancounty.org 

P.O. Box 9               (E-mail) calblackfbo@gmail.com 

Monticello, Utah 84535              

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Hanksville Airport - (State of Utah) 
LaVar Wells         (Cell) 801-372-6513 

Airport Manager                           (Home) 435-542-3284 

P.O. Box 126            

Hanksville, UT 84734           (E-mail) s.wellstvbar@gmail.com 
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Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

Heber City Municipal Airport – Russ McDonald Field 
Denis Godfrey          (Cell) 660-624-9592 

75 North Main         435-654-4854 

Heber, UT 84032                    (FBO) 435-654-3962 

        (E-mail) dgodfrey@ci.heber.ut.us 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Hill Air Force Base 
Warren Harper           801-

777-3592 

75
th

 OSS/OSAM           (Fax) 801-777-7426 

5970 South Gate Ave.           (Cell) 801-430-4920 

Hill Air Force Base, UT 84056-5232             (E-mail) Warren.harper.1@us.af.mil 

 

Huntington Airport 
Leon Defriez          435-749-1912 

Airport Manager 

P.O. Box 441 

Huntington, UT 84528                            (E-mail) col@etv.net 

 

Engineer of Record: Johannsen & Tuttle Engineers 

 

Hurricane Airport 
Art Granger (Airport Manager)       435-272-9999 

Charles Reeve (Airport Board Hurricane City)     435-632-4350 

Mike Vercimak (City Public Works)  (Cell) 435-668-5620    (City) 435-635-2811 

147 North 870 West 

Hurricane, UT 84737         (Email) agranger@cityofhurricane.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Junction Airport 
Rickey Dalton        (Courthouse) 435-577-2840 

Airport Manager / Mayor       (Cell) 435-231-1223 

P.O. Box 26 

Junction, UT 84740          (E-mail) daltonrick61@gmail.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Kanab Airport 
Jeff Turner (Airport Manager)       435-644-2299 

Joe Decker (City Manager/Fire Chief)      435-644-2534 

2378 South Highway 89 A          

Kanab, UT 84741           (E-mail) kcma@kanab.net 
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Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Loa - Wayne Wonderland Airport 
Rhett Jeffery   Airport Manager        435-836-1300 (County Office) 

Ryan Torgerson County Clerk      

18 South Main St.  

Loa, UT 84747   (Email) rjefferywcrd@gmail.com , ryan@wayne.utah.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: Jones and Demille 

John Spendlove  435-896-8266  john@jonesanddemille.com 

 

Logan-Cache Airport  
Lee Ivie          435-752-8111 

Airport Manager                               (Cell) 801-717-0823 

199 North Main 

Logan, UT 84321        (E-mail) Lee.Ivie@cachecounty.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Manila Airport 

Brian Raymond        435-784-3218 ext 134 

County Economic Development Director          (Cell) 435-880-7550 

95 North 1
st
 West 

P.O. Box 219                        

Manila, UT 84046            (E-mail) braymond@daggettcounty.org 

 

Engineer of Record : CIVCO Engineers 

Bret Reynolds  435-789-5448  bretreynolds@civcoengineering.com 

 

Manti-Ephraim Airport 
Brant Hanson          435-283-4631 

Airport Manager/City Manager 

5 South Main 

Ephraim, UT 84627            (E-mail) brant.hanson@ephraimcity.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Milford Municipal Airport 
Makayla Bealer  City Treasurer                             (Office) 435-387-2711 435-387-2748 (Fax) 

P.O. Box 69 26 South 100 West 

Milford, UT 84751                                                    (E-mail) mbealer@milford.utah.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 
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Moab - Canyonlands Field  
Judd Hill          435-259-4849 

Airport Manager          (Cell) 435-260-2143 

125 East Center              

Moab, UT 84532     (E-mail) jhill@grandcountyutah.net 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers                         

           

Monticello Airport 
Ty Bailey          435-587-2771 

Airport Manager             435-459-2182 cell 

17 No. 100 E. 

P.O. Box 457 

Monticello, UT 84535     (E-mail) ty@monticelloutah.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Morgan County Airport 
Joe Garfield          801-791-6769 

Airport Manager 

48 West Young Street                                            

P.O. Box 886 

Morgan, UT 84050                 (E-mail) pipercub18@gmail.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Horrocks Engineers 

Shawn Shuler  801-621-1025   shawns@horrocks.com 

 

Mt. Pleasant Airport   (AIRPORT CLOSED 01/2016) 
Dave Fullmer          435-262-1264 

Airport Manager 

P.O. Box 256 

Fairview, UT 84629        (Email) tpjr@cut.net 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

  

Nephi Municipal Airport  
Randy McKnight         435-623-0822 

Airport Manager/City Manager 

21 East 100 North                                            

Nephi, UT 84648       (E-mail) rmcknight@nephi.utah.gov  

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers  
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Ogden Hinckley Airport 
Jon Greiner          801-629-8223 

Airport Manager                         (Cell) 801-663-3660 

3909 Airport Road                    

Ogden, UT 84405       (Email) jongreiner@ogdencity.com 

 

Engineer of Record: ADG Engineers 

               

Panguitch Municipal Airport 

Lori Talbot          435-676-8585 

City Manager 

25 South 200 East 

P.O. Box 75                                 

Panguitch, UT 84759             (E-mail) lori.panguitchcity@gmail.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Parowan Airport 
Josh Jones          435-477-3331 

Parowan City Manager 

5 South Main St. 

P.O. Box 576         

Parowan, UT 84761     (E-mail) parowanmanager@infowest.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers 

 

Price - Carbon County Airport 
Mark Francis (Airport Manager) (E-mail) markf@redtailaviation.com  435-637-9556 

Jennifer Jensen (Airport)  (E-mail) fly@redtailaviation.com 

 

Jae Potter (County Commission) (Email) jae.potter@carbon.utah.gov   435-636-3200 

751 East 100 North, Suite 2700 

Price, UT 84501            

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Provo City Airport 
Steve Gleason          801-852-6715 

Airport Manager          (Cell) 801-368-0383 

Trent Johnson (Asst Mgr) 

P.O. Box 1849                                                         

Provo City, UT 84603                               (E-mail) sgleason@provo.utah.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 
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Richfield Municipal Airport 

Adam Robinson  (Airport Manager)   435-896-9413 office  435-896-3053 cell 

Matthew Creamer (Richfield City Manager)            435-896-6439 

702 Air Terminal Way                   (E-mail) 

richfieldcityairportmanager@gmail.com 

Richfield, UT 84701                           (E-mail) matt@richfieldcity.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Roosevelt Airport 
Howard Harding (Airport Manager)      435-724-0539 (cell) 

Ryan Snow (Roosevelt City)                435-722-5001 

255 South State                  

Roosevelt, UT 84066                (E-mail) rsnow@rooseveltcity.com 

 

Engineer of Record: JUB Engineers 

 

Salina-Gunnison Airport 
Mr. Mel Anderson (City Council)   Home (435) 529-7872   Cell: (801) 842-9013 

90 N. 200W. 

Salina, UT 84654       airbearmel@earthlink.net 

 

Engineer of Record: Savage Engineering 

   Ryan Savage   435-201-1345   ryan@savagesurveying.com 

 

Salt Lake City International Airport 
Maureen Riley          801-575-2408 

Executive Director of Airports 

Salt Lake City Department of Airports 

P.O. Box 145550 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114      (E-mail) maureen.riley@slcgov.com 

 

Salt Lake City International Airport 
Pete Higgins          801-575-2401 

Director of Operations 

Salt Lake City Department of Airports      

P.O. Box 145550 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114        (E-mail) pete.higgins@slcgov.com 

    

Salt Lake City International Airport 
Alvin Stuart          801-575-2463 

Airfield Superintendent            (Cell) 801-647-5535 

Salt Lake City Department of Airports 

P.O. Box 145550                 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114               (E mail) al.stuart@slcgov.com 
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Engineer of Record: n/a 

 

 

South Valley Regional Airport 
Dave Teggins               (Dispatch) 801-575-2401 

Airport Manager / General Aviation Manager              (Office) 801-561-7531 

Salt Lake City Department of Airports                 (General Aviation Hotline) 801-575-2443 

P.O. Box 145550          (Cell) 801-556-4082 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114       (E-mail) dave.teggins@slcgov.com 

 

Engineer of Record: SLCIA 

 

Spanish Fork-Springville Airport 
Cris Child  Airport Manager      801-420-8888 

Dave Bradford  Asst. Manager       801-368-9437 

2050 North 300 West  

Spanish Fork, UT 84660      (Email) cris@u77airport.com 

 

Engineer of Record: Armstrong Engineers   

 

St. George Regional Airport 
Richard Stehmeier        435-627-4080 opt 3 

Airport Manager        (Cell) 435-757-3055 

4508 South Airport Parkway #1                                                       

St. George, UT 84790                                                     (E-mail) rich.stehmeier@sgcity.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

Tooele Valley Airport  
Dave Teggins               (Dispatch) 801-575-2401  

Airport Manager / General Aviation Manager              (Office) 801-561-7531 

Salt Lake City Department of Airports       (General Aviation Hotline) 801-575-2443 

P.O. Box 145550          (Cell) 801-556-4082 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114         (E-mail) Dave.Teggins@slcgov.com 

 

Engineer of Record: SLCIA 

                    

Vernal Airport 
Kelly Harvey (Airport Manager)  (Office) 435-789-3400  (Cell) 435-219-0156 

Sue Ann Dickson (Uintah County Grants Administrator)    435-781-5482 

147 East Main St.         (Email) sdickson@uintah.utah.gov 

Vernal, UT 84078           (E-mail) kharvey@utssd.utah.gov 

 

Engineer of Record: GDA Engineers 
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Wendover Airport 
Lisa Dunn           (Cell) 775-778-1891 

Airport Manager              (Airport) 435-665-2308 

P.O. Box 159 

Wendover, UT 84083                                           (E-mail) ldunn@tooeleco.org 

 

Engineer of Record: Jviation Engineers 

 

 

 

State of Utah 

Utah Department of Transportation 

Aeronautical Operations Division 

135 North 2400 West 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84116 

 

M. Patrick Morley          801-715-2260 

Director of Aeronautics         (Cell) 801-231-4418 

        (E-mail) pmorley@utah.gov 

 

A. Matthew Swapp, P.E.         801-715-2273 

Aeronautics Programming Engineer        (Cell) 801-870-4023 

                                       (E-mail) mswapp@utah.gov 

 

Craig Ide, P.E.         801-715-2274 

Aeronautics Pavement Engineer               (Email) cide@utah.gov 

 

                      

(Position vacant)         801-715-2272 

Support Services Coordinator 

 

 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Denver Airport Districts Office 

26805 E. 68th Ave., Suite 224 

Denver, Colorado 90249-6361 

 

John Bauer (Office Manager)                1-303-342-1259 

 

John Sweeney (Planning)  John.Sweeney@faa.gov             1-303-342-1263 

Kristin Brownson (Engineering)  Kristin.Brownson@faa.gov             1-303-342-1279 

Tiffany Brown (Engineering)   Tiffany.Brown@faa.gov              1-303-342-1280 
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AIRPORT CONSULTANTS 

 

ADG      Johannsen & Tuttle Engineers 
1-303-782-0882    1-435-381-2523 

 

Armstrong     Jones & Demille 
1-970-242-0101    1-435-896-8266 

 

Jviation (Including C&N)   JUB 
1-435-673-4677    801-226-0393 

Mel 435-668-5407 (C&N) 

 

GDA      Jviation 
1-307-587-3411 (WY)   801-924-5800 

1-435-315-3168 (Heber) 

 

Horrocks Engineers    Savage Surveying 
801-763-5100     435-896-8635 

801-763-5102 

 

CIVCO Engineers 435-789-5448     


